
Brushless PRO - Prove - Batteria 1

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Masaggia Riccardo    
2.   0 Michelucci Christian    
3.   0 Musso Thomas    
4.   0 Ongaro Davide IT ongaroring  
5.   0 Pasotti Cristian IT rc Viadana  
6.   0 Pierre Raboulin    
7.   0 Polito Dal Bello Mattia IT   
8.   0 Tescione Giuseppe    
9.   0 Trevisan Andréa    

10.   0 Zanchettin Alex IT   

Brushless PRO - Prove - Batteria 2

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Astorino Gabriel    
2.   0 Baruffolo Marco IT   
3.   0 Berton Riccardo IT   
4.   0 Boots Elliott    
5.   0 Canas Carrasco Juan Carlos    
6.   0 Costantin Alex    
7.   0 Gabrielli Dario    
8.   0 Grisenti Nicolò    
9.   0 Hesse Max    

10.   0 Lautenbach Moritz    
11.   0 Lykke Erik    

Brushless SPORT - Prove - Batteria 1

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Roberto Andrea    
2.   0 Rossi Stefano    
3.   0 Rovizzi Diego    
4.   0 Ruggiano Antonio    
5.   0 Sangiorgio Luca    
6.   0 Senese Michele    
7.   0 Simionato Riccardo    
8.   0 De checchi Nicola    
9.   0 Somma Filippo    

10.   0 Tinnirello Maurizio    
11.   0 Pardini Daniele    

Brushless SPORT - Prove - Batteria 2

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Marion Fabrizio    
2.   0 Marzapani Enrico    
3.   0 Materassi Maurizio    
4.   0 Monakhov Andrey    
5.   0 Munari Giulio    
6.   0 Napione Alessio    
7.   0 Peressoni Piergiovanni    
8.   0 Polidori Cristiano    
9.   0 Pregnolato Claudio    

10.   0 Rava Oskar    
11.   0 Domansky Jan    
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Brushless SPORT - Prove - Batteria 3

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Facco Stefano    
2.   0 Finn Häfele    
3.   0 Furlani Fabrizio    
4.   0 Giorgetti Fumel Paolo    
5.   0 Good Jeron    
6.   0 Graziosi Giacomo    
7.   0 Greco Antonio    
8.   0 Knott Jürgen    
9.   0 Landolina Michael    

10.   0 Mancino Antonio    
11.   0 Marchetto Andrea    

Brushless SPORT - Prove - Batteria 4

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Ambrosio Danilo    
2.   0 Barboni Luca    
3.   0 Bartolini Leonardo    
4.   0 Bertolotto Enrico    
5.   0 Binotti Daniele    
6.   0 Cairoli Andrea    
7.   0 Caldera Alessandro    
8.   0 Cavinato Thomas    
9.   0 Costantini Lorenzo    

10.   0 Senese Samuele    
11.   0 Righetti Matteo    

NITRO F1 - Prove - Batteria 1

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Ruggiano Antonio    
2.   0 Senese Michele    
3.   0 Simeoni Luigi    
4.   0 Simionato Riccardo    
5.   0 Sultana Joseph    
6.   0 Tinnirello Maurizio    
7.   0 Verdiani Samuele    
8.   0 Vignali Giacomo    
9.   0 Zanella Riccardo    

10.   0 Zaninelli Stefano    
11.   0 Zilli Roberto    
12.   0 Origgi Simone IT   

NITRO F1 - Prove - Batteria 2

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Fucci Mattia    
2.   0 Fuser Diego IT   
3.   0 Graziosi Giacomo    
4.   0 Greco Antonio    
5.   0 Grisenti Nicolò    
6.   0 Julio Ricardo Dominguez    
7.   0 Landolina Michael    
8.   0 Locatelli Diego    
9.   0 Lombardi Luca    

10.   0 Pfeifer Gerd    
11.   0 Pierre Raboulin    
12.   0 Rossi Stefano    
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NITRO F1 - Prove - Batteria 3

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   3 Truppia Fabio IT   
2.   0 Ambrosio Danilo    
3.   0 Cairoli Andrea    
4.   0 Caldera Alessandro    
5.   0 Carrer Ferdinando    
6.   0 Cavinato Thomas    
7.   0 Corio Mattia    
8.   0 Costantin Alex    
9.   0 Dimaggio Francesco    

10.   0 Farrugia Matthew    
11.   0 Senese Samuele    
12.   0 Burkhardt Roger    
13.   0 Cogliano Loris    

NITRO F2 - Prove - Batteria 1

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Riva Erik    
2.   0 Rizzo Federico    
3.   0 Salini Nicola    
4.   0 Spina Carlo    
5.   0 Spinelli Filippo    
6.   0 Stark Daniel    
7.   0 Turletti Nicoló    
8.   0 Valentino Francesco    
9.   0 Verlato Filippo    

10.   0 Ventura Francesco    
11.   0 Lykke Holger    
12.   0 Zhadlun Volodymyr    

NITRO F2 - Prove - Batteria 2

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Michael Wächter    
2.   0 Monakhov Andrey    
3.   0 Montemesola Bruno    
4.   0 Munari Giulio    
5.   0 Napione Alessio    
6.   0 Parati Peps    
7.   0 Pardini Daniele    
8.   0 Peressoni Piergiovanni    
9.   0 Polidori Cristiano    

10.   0 Ponzuoli Niccolò    
11.   0 Puricelli matteo    
12.   0 Ridulfo Maurizio    

NITRO F2 - Prove - Batteria 3

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Lodde Paolo    
2.   0 Ventrice Antonio    
3.   0 Mafezzoni Daniele IT   
4.   0 Mancin Devan    
5.   0 Mancino Antonio    
6.   0 Marchioron Davide    
7.   0 Margiotta Alessio    
8.   0 Marini Federico    
9.   0 Marion Fabrizio    

10.   0 Mattiolo Tiziano    
11.   0 Mazzara Sergio    
12.   0 Merlino Christian    
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NITRO F2 - Prove - Batteria 4

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Finn Häfele    
2.   0 Germano Corrado    
3.   0 Giorgetti Fumel Paolo    
4.   0 Glisenti Manuel IT   
5.   0 Good Jeron    
6.   0 Grizi Simone    
7.   0 Gross Daniel    
8.   0 Hansjörg Stadler    
9.   0 Hart Robert    

10.   0 Henningsen Jens    
11.   0 Herzog Marcel    
12.   0 Labbadessa Daniele    

NITRO F2 - Prove - Batteria 5

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Cabassi Daniele IT   
2.   0 Cabirri Mattia    
3.   0 Cannone Roberto IT   
4.   0 Colnaghi Beppe    
5.   0 Conigliaro Fabrizio    
6.   0 Costantini Francesco    
7.   0 De checchi Nicola    
8.   0 De gaspari Mattia    
9.   0 Debono Melchior    

10.   0 Domansky Jan    
11.   0 Esposito Andrea    
12.   0 Zanini Edoardo    

NITRO F2 - Prove - Batteria 6

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Agovino Francesco    
2.   0 Apergis Aristeidis    
3.   0 Artem Domin    
4.   0 Axisa Vaniel    
5.   0 Barboni Luca    
6.   0 Barel Aldo    
7.   0 Baronio Stefano    
8.   0 Bartolini Leonardo    
9.   0 Bazzoli Daniele    

10.   0 Beligni Massimiliano    
11.   0 Berti Marco    

NITRO PRO - Prove - Batteria 1

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Lykke Erik    
2.   0 Masaggia Riccardo    
3.   0 Musso Thomas    
4.   0 Ongaro Davide IT ongaroring  
5.   0 Polito Dal Bello Mattia IT   
6.   0 Tescione Giuseppe    
7.   0 Trevisan Andrea    
8.   0 Valente Leonardo IT   
9.   0 Zanchettin Alex IT   

10.   0 Hazlewood Jon    
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NITRO PRO - Prove - Batteria 2

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Astorino Gabriel    
2.   0 Baruffolo Marco IT   
3.   0 Berton Riccardo IT   
4.   0 Boots Elliott    
5.   0 Camamo Giovanni    
6.   0 Canas Carrasco Juan Carlos    
7.   0 Carlesi Emiliano    
8.   0 Franzolini Gianmarco IT   
9.   0 Gabrielli Dario    

10.   0 Hesse Max    

Truggy - Prove - Batteria 1

Nr Lic Stato
licenza

Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Baruffolo Marco IT   
2.   0 Corio Mattia    
3.   0 Dimaggio Francesco    
4.   0 Germano Corrado    
5.   0 Margiotta Alessio    
6.   0 Ongaro Davide IT ongaroring  
7.   0 Spinelli Filippo    
8.   0 Ventrice Antonio    
9.   0 Wachter Michael    
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